
Wednesday, August 18
District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10.0 Doctor Paui
10.15 Black Narcissus
10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Movietime Magazine
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Listening1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Reai Life Stories
1.45 David Rose and his Orchestra2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Les Baxter and his Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet the
Mansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesMusic of Manhattan
‘ Percy Faith and his Orchestra
Howard Keel SingsFour Hands and Two Pianos
Junior Artists on Records
Orchestral Interlude
Musical Merry-Go-Round
Music to Remember (Chip Stevens)
George Shearing Entertains
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Latest Labels
6.30 _N.Z. Artists on eRecord
6.45 Daily Diary7. 0 Scoop the Pool7.30 Reserved
7.45 The Marksmen

8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny
8.15 The Agatha Christie Mysteries
8.30 Reserved
8.45 Michael! Darlin
9. 0 Theatre Royal
98.30 Fireside Melodies10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)10.15 Tunetime
10.30 Box 13.
411. 0 Fun and Fancy Free
11.30 Soft and Sweet
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 John Charies Thomas
9.45 Orchestral Music10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 The Layton Story10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. O Light Variety
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Lignt Classics
2.30 Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by

ng
Woodhouse; Fashion News;Meet the Mansons

3.30 Tunes for Ali Tastes
3.45 Vocal Variety4. 0 Ray Anthony Orchestra4.15 Handful of Stars

))
Contrast of Voices
David Rose’s Orchestra
N.Z. Artists
atin-American WayJeannette MacDonald
Continental Flavour
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
Question Mark
Three Roads to Destin
The Agatha Christie MysteriesTudor Princess
Passer-By
Theatre Royal
Champ Butler
Quiet Rhythm
Popular Melodies of Today
Box 13
Close down
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Top o’ the Morning Tunes

0 Breakfast Session
re) Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)5 School Bell Calling8 Tempo Bright
4 Morning

Session (Aunt Daisy)

1
3

° »3

Music While You Work
QO Doctor Paul
The Movie Magazine

QO The Layton Story45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
O Morning Variety30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
QO Lunch Music
30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
15 Music for Medame
30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):
Fashion News; Meet the Mansons
.30 Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra45
0
15
30
45

Tino Rossi and Sidney TorchRoberto Inglez and his Orchestra|The Merry Macs :

Rotunda
Tango for You

t9) Come and Go-30 Isador Goodman
45 Gracie Fields
EVENING PROGRAMME
Louis Levy and his Orchestra
Oh Kay, Danny Kaye
Carmen Cavallaro and his Orchestra
Military Band TimeScoop the Pool
Reserved
The Meredith Scandal
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie MysteriesThank You, Irving BerlinThe Intruder
Theatre Royal
Suppertime ConcertHometown Harmonies
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10.15 Leroy Anderson and his Concert
/ Orchestra
1410.30 Box 13
141. O Late Night Variety
|
12. 0 Close down :
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6. Oain. Breakfast session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Stari9. O Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Melodies for Madame
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Devil and the Lady
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Variety Time11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Melody Rendezvous2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory), Homemakers’ Quiz; The Beckon-
ing Shore
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
4. 0 Caribbean Carnival: Stanley Black445 Dolores Grey and the MillsBrothers
4.30 Console Artists
4.45 Vic Damone
5. 0 Popular Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Time Variety
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to DestinyThe Agatha Christie MysteriesReserved
Johnny RavenTheatre RoyalArmchair Melodies
Reserved
Dancing Room OnlyBox 13
In Modern Mood
Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands9.45 Singing Stars: Danny Malone10. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Man from Maloba
10.30 The Meredith Scandal
10.45 Pathway of the Sun11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay Begg):Black Narcissus; Film and Theatre News;Hints Exchange3.30 The tvan Rixon Singers
3.45 Stanley Black’s Orchestra4.0 Maori Melodies415 dJascha Heifetz (violin)
4.30 Songs with Gisele MacKenzie
4.45 At the Keyboard: Alec Templeton5. 0 The Hawaiian tslanders
5.15 Alexander and his Accordion
Orchestra
5.30 Vocal Duettists
5.45 The Sauter-Finegan Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)6.30 Light Variety7. 0 Eyes of Knight,7.15 Office Wife
7.30 Deadly Nightshade (final broad-cast
7.45 Five Fingers
8. 0 David’s Children
8.15 The Thoroughbred8.30 Robert Wilson (tenor)
8.45 Tudor Princess9. 0 Nightbeat9.30 Orchestral Serenade
10. 0 Reserved
10.30 Close down
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The final episode from the serial
"Deadly Nightshade" may be heardfrom 2ZA at 7.30 p.m.

CHIPSTEVENS, who comperes "Music to
Remember" from 1ZB every Wednesday at5.30 p.m.

PUBLIC NOTICE
SPORTS SHIRTS

ountrylub REGD:
TAILORED BY BUckWALTER

C~is the Registered Trade Mark of Ernest
BuckwalterPty.Ltd,, of Sydney, Australia.
SportsShirts bearing the above Trade Mark
have beenmanufactured inAustralia formnany
years; but have never been available to the
pablic in New Zealand.


